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RING KNUTSTORP
]
Testday Formula Renault / Clio Cup
]
Renault Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km
Practice 7 Clio 15.04.2013 15:00
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:58:49
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:07.826 +0.149 15:11:31.607 13 1:17.643 +8.673 15:16:40.567
(1) Andreas Wernersson 7 1:07.734 +0.057 15:12:39.341 14 2:54.764 +1:45.794 15:19:35.331
1 1:07.368 +1.015 15:02:10.271 8 1:15.369 +7.692 15:13:54.710 15 1:10.169 +1.199 15:20:45.500
2 1:06.833 +0.480 15:03:17.104 9 1:58.014 +50.337 15:15:52.724 16 1:09.278 +0.308 15:21:54.778
3 1:06.677 +0.324 15:04:23.781 10 1:08.020 +0.343 15:17:00.744 17 1:11.412 +2.442 15:23:06.190
4 1:06.380 +0.027 15:05:30.161 11 1:08.044 +0.367 15:18:08.788 18 1:10.741 +1.771 15:24:16.931
5 1:06.598 +0.245 15:06:36.759 12 1:07.877 +0.200 15:19:16.665 19 1:09.707 +0.737 15:25:26.638
6 1:06.730 +0.377 15:07:43.489 13 1:08.166 +0.489 15:20:24.831
7 1:06.353 15:08:49.842 14 1:08.035 +0.358 15:21:32.866
8 1:06.558 +0.205 15:09:56.400 15 1:08.052 +0.375 15:22:40.918
9 1:06.466 +0.113 15:11:02.866 16 1:08.131 +0.454 15:23:49.049
10 1:10.641 +4.288 15:12:13.507 17 1:08.116 +0.439 15:24:57.165
11 1:08.317 +1.964 15:13:21.824 18 1:21.316 +13.639 15:26:18.481
12 1:06.518 +0.165 15:14:28.342
13 1:15.072 +8.719 15:15:43.414 (20) Henric Skoog
14 3:53.861 +2:47.508 15:19:37.275 1 1:09.141 +1.228 15:09:04.960
15 1:07.260 +0.907 15:20:44.535 2 1:08.552 +0.639 15:10:13.512
16 1:06.541 +0.188 15:21:51.076 3 1:08.748 +0.835 15:11:22.260
17 1:06.750 +0.397 15:22:57.826 4 1:08.092 +0.179 15:12:30.352
18 1:06.552 +0.199 15:24:04.378 5 1:07.982 +0.069 15:13:38.334
19 1:06.697 +0.344 15:25:11.075 6 1:08.219 +0.306 15:14:46.553
20 1:22.202 +15.849 15:26:33.277 7 1:15.904 +7.991 15:16:02.457
8 2:32.753 +1:24.840 15:18:35.210
(6) Mattias Lindberg 9 1:08.242 +0.329 15:19:43.452
1 1:10.226 +3.640 15:07:45.639 10 1:08.051 +0.138 15:20:51.503
2 1:07.378 +0.792 15:08:53.017 11 1:08.195 +0.282 15:21:59.698
3 1:06.860 +0.274 15:09:59.877 12 1:08.282 +0.369 15:23:07.980
4 1:06.650 +0.064 15:11:06.527 13 1:07.913 15:24:15.893
5 1:06.586 15:12:13.113
6 1:06.815 +0.229 15:13:19.928 (37) Peter Larsson
7 1:06.694 +0.108 15:14:26.622 1 1:13.666 +5.682 15:01:21.002
8 3:58.284 +2:51.698 15:18:24.906 2 1:10.997 +3.013 15:02:31.999
9 1:08.681 +2.095 15:19:33.587 3 1:09.372 +1.388 15:03:41.371
10 1:06.751 +0.165 15:20:40.338 4 1:08.943 +0.959 15:04:50.314
1 1:06.627 +0.041 15:21:46.965 5 1:08.676 +0.692 15:05:58.990
12 1:06.657 +0.071 15:22:53.622 6 1:08.145 +0.161 15:07:07.135
13 1:06.689 +0.103 15:24:00.311 7 1:08.357 +0.373 15:08:15.492
14 1:06.704 +0.118 15:25:07.015 8 1:08.072 +0.088 15:09:23.564
9 1:09.065 +1.081 15:10:32.629
(8) Robert Helling 10 1:08.076 +0.092 15:11:40.705
T 109751 5653 15:05.:06.307 1 1:08.273 +0.289 15:12:48.978
2 1:08.375 +1.477 15:06:14.682 12 1:08.398 +0.414 15:13:57.376
3 1:07.742 +0.844 15:07:22.424 13 1:08.449 +0.465 15:15:05.825
4 1:06.949 +0.051 15:08:29.373 14 1:08.237 +0.253 15:16:14.062
5 1:06.898 15:09:36.271 15 1:08.041 +0.057 15:17:22.103
6 1:06.910 +0.012 15:10:43.181 16 1:08.614 +0.630 15:18:30.717
7 1:07.368 +0.470 15:11:50.549 17 1:09.050 +1.066 15:19:39.767
8 1:14.793 +7.895 15:13:05.342 18 1:08.953 +0.969 15:20:48.720
9 1:07.540 +0.642 15:14:12.882 19 1:09.129 +1.145 15:21:57.849
10 1:08.223 +1.325 15:15:21.105 20 1:08.338 +0.354 15:23:06.187
1 1:07.680 +0.782 15:16:28.785 21 1:07.984 15:24:14.171
12 1:07.458 +0.560 15:17:36.243 22 1:08.306 +0.322 15:25:22.477
13 1:07.170 +0.272 15:18:43.413
14 1:07.150 +0.252 15:19:50.563 (29) Kalle Dejemyr
15 1:07.185 +0.287 15:20:57.748 1 1:11.321 +2.351 15:02:13.955
16 1:07.142 +0.244 15:22:04.890 2 1:10.358 +1.388 15:03:24.313
17 1:07.063 +0.165 15:23:11.953 3 1:09.837 +0.867 15:04:34.150
18 1:07.378 +0.480 15:24:19.331 4 1:17.028 +8.058 15:05:51.178
19 1:07.204 +0.306 15:25:26.535 5 1:10.432 +1.462 15:07:01.610
6 1:09.328 +0.358 15:08:10.938
(18) Axel Hellsten 7 1:09.193 +0.223 15:09:20.131
1 1:17.023 +9.346 15:05:51.410 8 1:13.244 +4.274 15:10:33.375
2 1:08.456 +0.779 15:06:59.866 9 1:09.398 +0.428 15:11:42.773
3 1:08.177 +0.500 15:08:08.043 10 1:10.358 +1.388 15:12:53.131
4 1:08.061 +0.384 15:09:16.104 11 1:20.823 +11.853 15:14:13.954
5 1:07.677 15:10:23.781 12 1:08.970 15:15:22.924
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